H Series High Efficiency
Coalescing Filters
2
Why Filter Compressed Air?
Product rejects and increased maintenance expenses
can occur due to poor air quality
Submicronic contaminants in compressed air systems plug orifices of
sensitive pneumatic instrumentation, wear out seals, erode system

element with urethane end seals, an auto
drain, and a standard DPG gauge.
Examples of How to Order
Example 4: HN2S -AUN
What am I ordering?
An H-Series, with a 1/2” NPT
connection, short bowl, adsorber
element, with the standard urethane
end seals and no accessories.
Example 3: HN8 S -7CV P G
What am I ordering?
An H-Series, with a 2” NPT
connection,standard bowl, a 7CVP
coalescing element, with the standard
fl uorocarbon end seals and standard
DPG gauge.
Example 5: HN8E-10 DVJ
What am I ordering?
An H-Series, with a 2” NPT connection, economy short bowl, grade 10 high-temp
coalescing element, with the standard fl uorocarbon end seals and “J” as an
accessory. This high temperatureoption converts all materials to be capable of
handling temperatures of 450°F.
11
6
G
C
Element
Type
Element
Grade1
Accessory Designator
for preinstalled accessories
End Seal
How to Order
Step 1
Step 3
U
A -  Auto Drain
D -  DPI Indicator
G - DPG Gauge
 (Standard on 3/4" & up)
J -  High Temperature (450°F)
N -  No Accessories
P -  1/8" Differential (3/4" & up)
 Sensing Ports
V -  Fluorocarbon O-rings
W - A + D
X -  A + P
Y - A + G
• For max. pressures
and temperatures